
¢ Saturday. August 16 +Sports Results every quarter-hour
from 11.0-5.15. Sports Summaries
1.0, 3.0, 4.30 and 6.30 p.m.
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Sports Results every quafter-hour
from 11.0-5.15. Sports Summdties
1.0, 3.0, 4.30 and 6.30 p.m.
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6. Oam. Bright and Early
7. 0 Breakfast session
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
9. 0 Gardening session9.30 Three Hits and a Miss
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withBrother Dick
10. 0 1ZB Club10.30 Priority Parade . . ;
11. OQ Sports Results every,Quarter Hour11. 2 Artistry in Rhythm }

12. 2p.m._ Midday Musical?" English Re-
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: sporrts Summaryndwaggon: Ray Ahthorly, Chaflie®7at, Glenn Miller
2. Varieties: Charlie Kunz,
Ralph Flannagan, Anne Shelton, Sidney |
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3.0 ‘Sports Summary8.5 Show Time: Selections from Stage«and Sereen Musicals
Sports Summary
Latin American Half Hour

o. . »Sports Summary ;

35 Western Musicale
0 Evening Star: AndyRussell5 Thea with the Milestone on30 ; Sunbeam session a
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6. 0 "Thé Sea Rover
6156 R ved . $3
6.30 Radio Sports News —
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8.45
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_Christian Marlowe’s Daughter
"Glimpses of Maoriland
* Variety Time
Fred and Maggie Abroad
They Visited N.Z.
Jimmy Colt
What’s Wrong With N.Z. Rugby?
Designed for Saturday , Stay-at-
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Mir. Meredith Walks Out
There Ain’t No Fairies
1ZB Evening Requests
Close down

WELLINGTON
980 ke 306 m..

a.m. Breakfast session
Railway Notices
In Town Today
Sports session
Polka Time with Strauss
Melody MixtureThe Gift Quiz (Prue Gregory)
Gardening with Snow
Housewives’ session (Marjorie)
Cyril Stapleton and his OrchestraDonald Peers ;

Racing Results every Quarter-hour
Kay Kyser and his Orchestra
Sports Cancellations
Vocal Variety |
Piano Playtime
Lunch Music

1. Op.m. Sports Summary
Light Variety

2.18 Light Orchestras, The Knaves, Ray
Kinney and his Hawaiians, Wilbur Kent-
well, The Jesters, Dick Haymes, Hal
Kemp
and his Orchestra, Joe Loss andhis Band

3..0 Racing Summary
4.30 Racing Summary
5. 0 Light Music
5.15 Air Adventures of Biggles
5.30 News from the Zoo (C. J, Cutler)
5.45 Dinner Music

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 The Sea Rover
6.15 Handful of Stars
6.30 Radio Sports.News
7. 0 Christian Marlowe’s Daughter
7.30 Glimpses of Maoriland ~

7.45 Variety Time
8. 0 . Fred and Maggie Abroad
8.30 They Visited N.Z.
8.45 Boston Promenade Orchestra
9:.0 What’s Wrong With N.Z. Rugby?
9.15 Primo Scala’s Piano-Accordion |Band
9.30 Popular Bands and Singers
10. 0 Square Dancing
10.30 ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down
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CHRISTCHURCH
1100 ke, 273 m.

6. Oa.m. Start the Day to Musio8.0 #£Breakfast Club
8.15 Sports Session
9. 0 For the Weekend Gardener
9.30 The Funny Side of Things
9.45 Top Tunes
10. O Music for Your Leisure
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Homestead on the Rise
10.45 Screen Snapshots
11. 0 Race Results every -Quarter-Hour
11.30 Sports Cancellations
12. 0 Lunch Session
12.35 p.m. Local Sports Cancellations1.0 Racing Summary
Light Variety
3. 0 Racing siieore4.30 Racing Summ5.15 een (Grace); Kiddies’Concer
5.45 ea Stars and a Starlette

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 The Sea Rover
6.15 Let’s Get Together (Happi Hill)
6.30 Final Racing Summary
6.45 Sports Results7. 0 Christian Marlowe’s wetige7.30
(Silas’
Me of Maoriland _7.45 Marner —

8. 0 and:‘sais. Abroad8.30
Bh ey
Visited

8.45 Nichols"
9. 0 w at’s Wrong with N.Z tt9.15 Supper Club, with Nino MartinPaul Robeson
9.30. .For the Stay-at-Home :40. 6 Columbus Variety Time
10.15 For the Moderns: The and
Swing Club
10.30 Ye Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

AZB nce.
. 0 am. Music to Start the Day
Tunes for the Early Riser
Morning Star
Whistle You Wash
SportscastReserved
Saturday Morning MelodiesToday’s Tunes
Of Interest to Men
Race Results quarter-hour
5.15
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Reserved
Sports
Cancellations

Pete.
Sweet Rhy
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Midday Mioay Menu ,

p.m. Racing Summary;Radio Variety4 The Stanley Black Orchestra, LarryAdler, Dick Haymes, Melodies of theMenth: Len Green, Horace Heidt, The
Guardsmen, ondon Piano cordionBand, and the New Mayfair Orchestra
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3.0 Racing Summary
4.30 Racing Summary
4.45 Sidney Lipton and his Orchestra
5. 0 Reserved
5.15 Children’s Session
5.30 From the Wonder Book of Know-
ledge
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Sea Rover
6.15 New Releases
6.30 Radio Sports News
Z.°0 Christian Marlowe’s Daughter
7.30 Glimpses of Maoriland
7.45 Sports Panel
0 Fred and Maggie Abroad (firgt"

broadcast)8.30 They Visited N.Z.
/-~8.45 Reserved x9.0 What’s Wrong with N.Z. Rugby?(9.15 Teenage Tunes40. 0 Cavalcade of America (VOA)10.30 Dance Music from the Town Hall
11, 0 Alvino Rey and his Orchestra, KayStarr, Ray Scott's Quintette
11.20 Further Music from the Town Hal’
11.45 Soft Lights and Sweet Music
12. 0 Close down

:IS PALMERSTON Nth.
y 940 ke. 319 m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview (Fred Mubphy)

|

9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Sports Cancellations
9.32. Geraldo and his Orchestra
9.45 Out on the Range with Bill Boydand his Cowboy Ramblers
10. 0 The Story of Flight: The Menaceof the Zeppelin
10.15 Musical Merry-go-Round
10.30 Change in Tune
10.45. Handful of Keys
11. O Race Results every quarter-hourand General Sports Results throughout11.6 Variety Parade
11.25 Sports Cancéllations
12. 0 Lunch Music
1. Op.m. Sports Summary2.0 Popular Artists on Parade3.0 Sports Summary
4.30 Sports Summary
6.15 Tenor Time
6.30 Treasurte Island
5.45 Light Vocalists

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Early Evening Concert ©

6.30 Sports Roundup7. 0 Crusader or Crackpot7.15 The Green Years
7.30 Glimpses of Maoriland7.45 . Borrah Minnevitch and his Hat-monica Rascals
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30° Variety Time
8.45 Colonel X9.0 What’s'‘Wrong With N.Z, nee?9.15 Music for Strings980° Weather Forecast
9.32 Saturday Night Requests10.30 Close down
Trade names abocalad in CommercialDivision programmes are published ~ by

arrangement,

"The Menace of the Zeppelin" is
described -in "The Story of Flight,"
from 2ZA at ten o’clock this morning.
* * *

Don’t forget to be tuned to 4ZB
at 10.30 a.m. when Sportscaster Bernie.
McConnell will bring you another "Of
Interest to Men."

Ps Ps «
Every quarter-hour from eleven
o’clock onwards, the five Commercial
Stations give the latest racing and
sporting information. Full summaries
are heard at 1.0, 3.0 and 4.30. Aft 6.30,
a half-hour session gives the complete
list of racing and sports results,

BEATCOLDSand 'FLU
This Quick Way

Thefirst
warning.sniffle isVonrDontdelay7e 3 Anacin contains
QUININE which
reduces fever

Never confuse Anacin with an
ordinary anti pain remedy.
Anacin is completely different:
You see, Anacin is prepared
with FOUR ingredients.FOUR
The combination of three of
these ingredients brings fast
relief from flu aches and pains,
whilstQuinine, thefourthingre-
dient reduces fever. So alwaysANACIN ask for Anacin. In units of 12

ErtaeTr Mart and 30, bottles of 50 and 100.
Get some NOW!
TWo TABLETS bring
FAST RELIEF from PAINWith the 4th

Kolynos (AZ Ltd., 60 Kltchener Street.ingredientQUININE Aucklands 4z-6


